
S.No Name Whether Secured/ 
Unsecured

Claim Amount
(1+2+3)

Amount Admitted
(1)

Amount 
Rejected

(2)

Amount 
Under

Verification
(3)

1 State Bank of India Secured                 9,505,686,624                      9,505,686,624 

2 Canara Bank(E-Syndicate 
Bank) Secured                 1,860,658,708                      1,860,658,708 

3 Union Bank Of India Secured                 2,297,729,710                      2,297,729,710 

4 Canara Bank Secured                    187,429,785                         187,429,785                               -   

5 Indian Bank (Erstwhile 
Allahbad Bank), SAM Branch Secured                    889,117,085                         889,117,085 

6 Punjab National Bank eOBC Secured                 1,507,598,978                      1,507,598,978                               -   

7 Bank Of Baroda Secured                 3,211,682,987                      3,211,682,987                               -   

8 Punjab National Bank Secured                 5,348,626,647                      5,348,626,647                               -   

9 Infinite Buildcon Pvt Ltd Unsecured                    156,400,000                         156,400,000                               -   

10 M/s. Shrilekha Trading 
Private Limited Unsecured                    257,310,000                         257,310,000                               -   

Total       25,222,240,524             25,222,240,524                               -   

List of Claims received from Financial Creditors (Topworth Pipes & Tubes Pvt. Ltd.)


